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DUNDAS WOMENS’ SOFTBALL 2017 SCHEDULE
	DATE
	DIAMOND
	HOME
	VISITORS
	6:30
	8:30

	Sunday May 14
	Parkside
	Peaches
	Rookies
	6-16
	

	Sunday May 14
	Lit
	Warriors
	Gators
	5-19
	

	Sunday May 14
	Lit
	Hillcats
	Angels
	
	7-15

	Monday May 15
	Lit
	Git R Done
	OOTB
	1-20
	

	Monday May 15
	Lit
	Stealers
	Diamonds
	
	5-11

	Thursday May 18
	Lit
	Diamonds
	Hillcats
	12-21
	

	Thursday May 18
	Lit
	Rookies
	Git R Done
	
	16-13

	Friday May 19
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday May 19
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday May 19
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday May 21
	NO GAMES – VICTORIA DAY WEEKEND

	Monday May 22
	NO GAMES – VICTORIA DAY WEEKEND

	Thursday May 25
	Lit
	Angels
	OOTB
	RAINED OUT

	Thursday May 25
	Lit
	Stealers
	Git R Done
	RAINED OUT

	Friday May 26
	Parkside
	NEVER USED
	◊
	

	Friday May 26
	Lit
	NEVER USED
	◊
	

	Friday May 26
	Lit
	NEVER USED
	
	◊

	Sunday May 28
	Parkside
	Stealers
	Gators
	RAINED OUT

	Sunday May 28
	Lit
	Git R Done
	Peaches
	RAINED OUT

	Sunday May 28
	Lit
	Diamonds
	Warriors
	RAINED OUT

	Monday May 29
	Lit
	Hillcats
	Rookies
	9-12
	

	Monday May 29
	Lit
	OOTB
	Stealers
	RAINED OUT

	Thursday June 1
	Lit
	Gators
	Angels
	6-6
	

	Thursday June 1
	Lit
	Warriors
	Peaches
	
	1-16

	Friday June 2
	Parkside
	Diamonds
	Warriors
	◊
	

	Friday June 2
	Lit
	Git R Done
	Peaches
	2-18
	

	Friday June 2
	Lit
	Stealers
	Git R Done
	
	16-2

	Sunday June 4
	Parkside
	Hillcats
	OOTB
	RAINED OUT

	Sunday June 4
	Lit
	Peaches
	Stealers
	RAINED OUT

	Sunday June 4
	Lit
	Rookies
	Warriors
	RAINED OUT

	Monday June 5
	Lit
	Git R Done
	Angels
	11-10
	

	Monday June 5
	Lit
	Gators
	Hillcats
	
	15-6

	Thursday June 8
	Lit
	OOTB
	Rookies
	5-7
	

	Thursday June 8
	Lit
	Peaches
	Diamonds
	
	15-1

	Friday June 9
	Parkside
	Rookies
	Warriors
	11-11
	

	Friday June 9
	Lit
	Angels
	OOTB
	◊
	

	Friday June 9
	Lit
	Stealers
	Gators
	
	6-12

	Sunday June 11
	Parkside
	Git R Done
	Diamonds
	14-18
	

	Sunday June 11
	Lit
	Angels
	Warriors
	5-15
	

	Sunday June 11
	Lit
	OOTB
	Gators
	
	11-7

	Monday June 12
	Lit
	Diamonds
	Rookies
	13-20
	

	Monday June 12
	Lit
	Angels
	Stealers
	
	11-5

	Thursday June 15
	Lit
	Gators
	Peaches
	3-13
	

	Thursday June 15
	Lit
	Warriors
	Hillcats
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	Friday June 16
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday June 16
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday June 16
	Lit
	OOTB
	Stealers
	
	◊

	Sunday June 18
	Parkside
	Stealers
	Hillcats
	◊
	

	Sunday June 18
	Lit
	Peaches
	Angels
	◊
	

	Sunday June 18
	Lit 
	Rookies
	Gators
	
	◊

	Monday June 19
	Lit
	Warriors
	Git R Done
	◊
	

	Monday June 19
	Lit
	Diamonds
	OOTB
	
	◊

	Thursday June 22
	Lit
	Gators
	Git R Done
	◊
	

	Thursday June 22
	Lit
	Rookies
	Stealers
	
	◊

	Friday June 23
	Parkside
	Hillcats
	OOTB
	◊
	

	Friday June 23
	Lit
	Peaches
	Stealers
	◊
	

	Friday June 23
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday June 25
	Parkside
	Angels
	Diamonds
	◊
	

	Sunday June 25
	Lit
	Gators
	Warriors
	◊
	

	Sunday June 25
	Lit
	Hillcats
	Git R Done
	
	◊

	Monday June 26
	Lit
	Rookies
	Hillcats
	◊
	

	Monday June 26
	Lit
	OOTB
	Peaches
	
	◊

	Thursday June 29
	Lit
	Warriors
	Diamonds
	◊
	

	Thursday June 29
	Lit
	Stealers
	Angels
	
	◊

	Friday June 30
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday June 30
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday June 30
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday July 2
	NO GAMES – CANADA DAY WEEKEND

	Monday July 3
	NO GAMES – CANADA DAY WEEKEND

	Thursday July 6
	Lit
	Stealers
	Warriors
	◊
	

	Thursday July 6
	Lit
	Hillcats
	Peaches
	
	◊

	Friday July 7
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday July 7
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday July 7
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday July 9
	Parkside
	Warriors
	OOTB
	◊
	

	Sunday July 9
	Lit
	Rookies
	Angels
	◊
	

	Sunday July 9 
	Lit
	Gators
	Diamonds
	
	◊

	Monday July 10
	Lit
	Diamonds
	Stealers
	◊
	

	Monday July 10
	Lit
	Peaches
	Git R Done
	
	◊

	Thursday July 13
	Lit
	Angels
	Hillcats
	◊
	

	Thursday July 13
	Lit
	OOTB
	Git R Done
	
	◊

	Friday July 14
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday July 14
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday July 14
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday July 16
	Parkside
	Rookies
	Peaches
	◊
	

	Sunday July 16
	Lit
	Hillcats
	Warriors
	◊
	

	Sunday July 16
	Lit
	Stealers
	OOTB
	
	◊

	Monday July 17
	Lit
	Hillcats
	Diamonds
	◊
	

	Monday July 17
	Lit
	Angels
	Gators
	
	◊

	Thursday July 20
	Lit
	Peaches
	Warriors
	◊
	

	Thursday July 20
	Lit
	Git R Done
	Rookies
	
	

	Friday July 21
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday July 21
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday July 21
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday July 23
	Parkside
	Git R Done
	Stealers
	◊
	

	Sunday July 23
	Lit
	Hillcats
	Gators
	◊
	

	Sunday July 23
	Lit
	Diamonds
	Angels
	
	◊

	Monday July 24
	Lit
	Diamonds
	Peaches
	◊
	

	Monday July 24
	Lit
	Warriors
	Rookies
	
	◊

	Thursday July 27
	Lit
	Gators
	Stealers
	◊
	

	Thursday July 27
	Lit
	OOTB
	Angels
	
	◊

	Friday July 28
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday July 28
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday July 28
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday July 30
	Parkside
	Peaches
	Gators
	◊
	

	Sunday July 30
	Lit
	Git R Done
	Warriors
	◊
	

	Sunday July 30
	Lit
	Hillcats
	Stealers
	
	◊

	Monday July 31
	Lit
	Rookies
	OOTB
	◊
	

	Monday July 31
	Lit
	Warriors
	Angels
	
	◊

	Thursday August 3
	Lit
	Diamonds
	Git R Done
	◊
	

	Thursday August 3
	Lit
	Peaches
	OOTB
	
	◊

	Friday August 4
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday August 4
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday August 4
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday August 6
	NO GAMES – AUGUST LONG WEEKEND

	Monday August 7
	NO GAMES – AUGUST LONG WEEKEND

	Tuesday August 8
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Wednesday August 9
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Thursday August 10
	Lit
	OOTB
	Warriors
	◊
	

	Thursday August 10
	Lit
	Rookies
	Diamonds
	
	◊

	Friday August 11
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday August 11
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday August 11
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday August 13
	Parkside
	Angels
	Git R Done
	◊
	

	Sunday August 13
	Lit
	Gators
	Rookies
	◊
	

	Sunday August 13
	Lit
	OOTB
	Hillcats
	
	◊

	Monday August 14
	Lit
	Stealers
	Peaches
	◊
	

	Monday August 14
	Lit
	Diamonds
	Gators
	
	◊

	Tuesday August 15
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Wednesday August 16
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Thursday August 17
	NO GAMES – CACTUS FEST PARADE

	Friday August 18
	Parkside
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday August 18
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday August 18
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday August 20
	Lit
	Stealers
	Rookies
	◊
	

	Sunday August 20
	Lit
	Peaches
	Hillcats
	
	◊

	Monday August 21
	Lit
	Gators
	OOTB
	◊
	

	Monday August 21
	Lit
	Warriors
	Stealers
	
	◊

	Thursday August 24
	Lit
	Git R Done
	Hillcats
	◊
	

	Thursday August 24
	Lit
	Angels
	Peaches
	
	◊

	Friday August 25
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday August 25
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday August 27
	Lit
	OOTB
	Diamonds
	◊
	

	Sunday August 27
	Lit
	Git R Done
	Gators
	
	◊

	Monday August 28
	Lit
	Angels
	Rookies
	◊
	

	Monday August 28
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Thursday August 31
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Thursday August 31
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Friday September 1
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday September 1
	Lit
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday September 3
	NO GAMES – LABOUR DAY WEEKEND

	Monday September 4
	NO GAMES – LABOUR DAY WEEKEND

	Thursday September 7
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Thursday September 7
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Friday September 8
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Friday September 8
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Sunday September 10
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Sunday September 10
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊

	Monday September 11
	RAINOUT DATE
	◊
	

	Monday September 11
	RAINOUT DATE
	
	◊



To Report Rain Outs and Receive Another Game Date -  Text Karen Entwistle at 905-630-8971
To Check the Status of the Diamonds – Text Missy Northey at 289-260-0787



